Tournament name

Lahte Indoor Cup 2022 - Poisid 2009

rniir.ee

Home team FC Helios Kollane
Away team FA Tartu Kalev 2010
Score 3-3

Match date 16.01.2022 10:20
Venue Lahte spordihoone

P13¥effulios Kollane

#1 Partel Mollits

FA Tartu Kalev 2010
#6 Daniel Mutso

#3 Ragnar Maasikamae #10 Romet Kilm
#6 Timmu Saat #19 Johannes Visk
#7 Rainer Meier #20 Mikk Tasane
#10 Henri Ootsing #21 Kevin Kriibi
#11 Sebastian Holm #25 Ingmar Sepp
#12 Trevor Hansen #26 Norman Sepp
#36 Reigo Pint #33 Tony Martson
#69 Yad Bhandari #40 Markkus Ojaste

#77 Otto Rebaste



Matchevents
2:46
4:17
7:36
9:39
14:09

15:23

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

FA Tartu Kalev 2010
FA Tartu Kalev 2010
FC Helios Kollane
FC Helios Kollane
FC Helios Kollane

FA Tartu Kalev 2010

Player name

[#10] Romet Kilm
[#40] Markkus Ojaste
[#7] Rainer Meier
[#7] Rainer Meier
[#11] Sebastian Holm

[#19] Johannes Visk



